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Ledger: Land

Date Particulars

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

03/31/2013 Cr

Narayanamma G

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

V Hymavathi (Land)

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Manjusha J

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Koteswara Rao R

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Surya Kumari R

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.
Seshamma J

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.
Venkateswarlu J

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Subba Rao R

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Srinivasa Rao J

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

N Bhavani (Land)

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Chandra Mouli N

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.
Venkateswarlu J

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

K.Kulandhar Reddy

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Bharathi M

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Chandra Mouli N

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Hanumayamma J

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Govindamma N

Being Land accounted as per the
spreadsheet details.

Land Conversion Charges

Being land conversion charges (Agri
to Commercial) transfered to LAND

Alc.

Registration Charges
Being registration expenditure
transferred to Land a/c.

1-APr-2012 to 31-Mar-2013

Vch Type
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Vch No.

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

47

48

Debit
710100.00

1314000.00

826800.00

926100.00

1164000.00

1323600.00

1373700.00

277500.00

855000.00

1161300.00

29000.00

53000.00

177000.00

1113300.00

1618800.00

1295400.00

1496700.00

1438065.00

1579605.00


















Ledger: Cash

Date Particulars
04/01/2012Cr
09/26/2012 Cr

10/04/2012 Cr

10/23/2012 Cr

11/09/2012 Cr

12/13/2012 Cr

02/18/2013 Cr

Dr

1-Apr-2012 to 31-Mar-2013

Opening Balance
State Bank of India 3236

Ch: 260088 being cash
withdrawn towards Misc
Expenses and sub registerar
office expenses(12000)

State Bank of India 3236
Ch No: 260089 being cheq
withdrawn from bank

State Bank of India 3236

Ch No: 260090 being cheq
withdrawn from bank to meet
sub registerer expenses

State Bank of India 3236

Ch. No: 260103 being cheq
withdrawn towards personal
expenses

State Bank of India 3236

Ch. No: 260105 being cheq
transfered to NVSR towards
expenses

State Bank of India 3236

Ch: 260121 being cash
withdrawn from bank towards
MRO office expenses

308050.00
Closing Balance
308050.00

Vch Type  Vch No.

Contra 1
Contra 2
Contra 3
Contra 4
Contra 5
Contra 6

Debit
68050.00
40000.00

50000.00

50000.00

30000.00

20000.00

50000.00

Credit

308050.00
308050.00



Ledger: State Bank of India 3236

Date Particulars

04/01/2012 Cr
04/01/2012 Cr

06/30/2012 Dr

09/10/2012 Cr

09/17/2012 Dr

09/17/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/21/2012 Dr

09/25/2012 Dr

09/25/2012 Cr

09/26/2012 Dr

Opening Balance

Bank Charges

Being difference in opening
balance adjusted.

Bank Charges

Being min balance charges
collected by bank

Share Application Money
being cash deposited

Srinivasa Rao J

Being Funds Transfered to J
Srinivasa Rao towards
Repayment of Loan
Registration Charges

Being Funds Transfered to J
Srinivasa Rao towards Tadpatri
Land Transfer
Veeranjaneyulu & Associates
Ch No: 260080 Being cheq
issued to veeranjaneyulu &
asscociate towards increase of
authorised capital

Manjusha J

Ch No: 260081 Being cheq
issued to Manjusha J
Surya Kumari R

Ch No: 260082 Being cheq
issued to surya kumari
Koteswara Rao R

Ch No: 260083 being cheq
issued to R Koteshwar rao
towards repayment of loan
Registration Charges

Ch No: 260084 being cheq
issued to Manjusha,Surya
Kumari, R Koteshwar rao towards
tadpatri land transfer

LNP & Co

Ch No: 260079 Being cheque
issued to LNP & Co towards TIN
and CST

Registration Charges

Ch No: 260085 being cheq
issued to Manjusha,Surya
Kumari, R Koteshwar rao towards
tadpatri land transfer

Bank Charges

Being cash bundles handling
charges collected by bank
Share Application Money
Being cash deposited by
nagineni VSR towards capital
Registration Charges

Ch No: 260086 being cheque
issued to Govindamma,
Hymavathi,srinivasa rao,
seshaya, krishna subba naidu
towards tadpatri land transfer

Vch Type

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Vch No.

1

10

11

12

1-Apr-2012 to 31-Mar-2013

Debit
7450.00
1312.00

4300000.00

2700000.00

Credit

1000.00

606687.00

72675.00

300000.00

459920.00

665718.00

501912.00

903805.00

7865.00

18750.00

408.00

530350.00



09/26/2012 Dr

09/26/2012 Dr

10/04/2012 Dr

10/06/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Cr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

10/23/2012 Dr

11/07/2012 Dr

11/07/2012 Dr

Cash

Ch: 260088 being cash withdrawn
towards Misc Expenses and sub
registerar office expenses(12000)

Land Conversion Charges
Ch No: 260087 being cheq
issued towards Tadpatri land
conversion around 460 Acers

Cash

Ch No: 260089 being cheq
withdrawn from bank

NV Subba Rao

Ch. No: 260090 being cheq
transfered to NVSR personal

account
Cash

Ch No: 260090 being cheq
withdrawn from bank to meet sub
registerer expenses

Share Application Money
Being cash deposited by
nagineni VSR towards capital
Babu Bhasha Sk

Ch No: 260096 Being cheq
issued to S Babu Bhasha towards
repayment of Loan

Srinivasulu K

Ch No: 260092 Being cheq
issued to Srinivasulu K towards
repayment of Loan

Kiran Kumar B

Ch No: 260094 Being cheq
issued to Kiran Kumar b towards
repayment of loan

Murali Krishna B

Ch No: 260091 Being cheq
issued to Murali Krishna b
towards repayment of loan
Narayanamma G

Ch No: 260098 Being cheq
issued to Ramesh Babu towards
repayment of loan

Sastri KBV

Ch No: 260095 Being cheq
issued to Sastri KBV towards
repayment of loan
Satyanarayana Y V V

Ch No: 260097 Being cheq
issued to Satyanarayana Y V V
towards repayment of loan
V Hymavathi (Land)

Ch No: 260093 Being cheq
issued to Hymavathi towards
repayment of loan

Salaries

Ch No: 260101 Being cheq
issued to gangadhar towards

salaries
Salaries

Ch. No: 260100 being cheque
issued to chandra mouli towards

salaries

Contra

Payment

Contra

Payment

Contra

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2850000.00

40000.00

1333530.00

50000.00

300000.00

50000.00

540447.00

500000.00

305434.00

600000.00

549199.00

492190.00

528413.00

343451.00

27500.00

50000.00



11/07/2012 Cr

11/07/2012 Dr

11/09/2012 Dr

11/09/2012 Cr

11/09/2012 Dr

12/06/2012 Dr

12/11/2012 Dr

Commission on Land

Purchase

Bank Charges

12/13/2012 Dr

12/13/2012 Dr

12/24/2012 Dr

12/24/2012 Dr

12/24/2012 Dr

01/08/2013 Dr

01/08/2013 Dr

01/19/2013 Dr

Share Application Money
Being cash deposited by

nagineni VSR towards capital

Bank Charges

Being min balance charges
collected by bank

Cash

Ch. No: 260103 being cheq
withdrawn towards personal
expenses

Share Application Money
Being cash deposited by

nagineni VSR towards capital

N Bhavani (Land)

Ch No: 260102 Being cheq
issued to Bhavani V towards
repayment of loan

N Bhavani (Land)

Ch No: 260109 being cheq
issued to Bhavani towards
Tadpatri land conversion

(as per details)

10000.00 Dr

5.00 Dr
being RTGS made towards Misc

Expenses

Cash

Ch. No: 260105 being cheq
transfered to NVSR towards
expenses

Land Conversion Charges
Ch No: 260104 being cheq
issued to Bhavani towards
Tadpatri land conversion

Registration Charges

Ch No: 260107 being cheque

issued towards registration

chellana for former land return

Commission on Land
Purchase

Ch No: 260108 being cheque

issued towards registration
charges (80,000 given to

kulunder towards registration of

Doc(5.87 acer))

Bank Charges

Being min balance charges
collected by bank
Commission on Land
Purchase

Ch No: 260111 being cheq

issued to Kulander towards spa

from formers

NV Subba Rao

Ch. No: 260112 being cheq
transfered to NVSR towards
Guntur adjustment
Commission on Land
Purchase

Ch No: 260114 being cheq
issued to R Sridhar

Receipt

Payment

Contra

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Contra

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

5 5000000.00

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

714.00

30000.00

800000.00

1410000.00

16080.00

10005.00

20000.00

104535.00

54025.00

115000.00

230.00

150000.00

1000000.00

25000.00



02/02/2013 Dr

02/05/2013 Dr

02/07/2013 Dr

02/11/2013 Dr

02/11/2013 Dr

02/11/2013 Dr

02/14/2013 Dr

02/16/2013 Cr

02/18/2013 Dr

02/27/2013 Dr

02/28/2013 Dr

03/05/2013 Dr

03/06/2013 Dr

03/06/2013 Dr

03/06/2013 Dr

Commission on Land
Purchase

Ch No: 260113 being cheq
issued to Ram Mohan Reddy
towards spa from formers

NV Subba Rao

Ch No: 260117 being cheq
issued to Venkata Rao towards
Sriram

NV Subba Rao

Ch No: 260116 being cheq issued
to Murari towards advocate
charges

Venkat Reddy Advocate
(Guthi)

Ch No: 260119 being cheq
issued to venkata reddy lawyer
towards lawyer fees
Commission on Land
Purchase

Ch No: 260120 being cheq
issued to Kulander towards

Sri Hari K

Ch No: 260118 being cheq
issued to Sri hari (temp 2 days
adjustment)

Venkat Reddy Advocate
(Guthi)

Ch No: 260115 being cheq
issued to venkata reddy lawyer
towards lawyer fees

Sri Hari K

being transfer made to hari sri k
towards return (pending 20000)
Cash

Ch: 260121 being cash withdrawn
from bank towards MRO office
expenses

Venkat Reddy Advocate
(Guthi)

Ch No: 2601123 being cheq
issued to venkata reddy lawyer
towards lawyer fees
Veeranjaneyulu & Associates
Ch No: 260122 Being cheq
issued to veeranjaneyulu &
asscociate

Satya Reddy | (Adakula
Project)

Ch No: 260124 being cheq
issued to Satya reddy towards
advance for addakula project
Rates & Taxes

Ch No: 260126 being cheq
issued to ananthapur avacuation
permission fee

Rates & Taxes

Ch No: 260125 being cheq
issued to Mahabubnagar
avacuation permission fee
Salaries

Ch. No: 260127 being cheq
issued to gangadhar towards

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Contra

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

150000.00

100000.00

50000.00

5000.00

20000.00

200000.00

5000.00

180000.00

50000.00

3000.00

20000.00

1700000.00

225394.00

338091.00

15000.00









Ledger: Bank Charges

Date Particulars
04/01/2012 Dr

06/30/2012 Cr

09/25/2012 Cr

11/07/2012 Cr

12/11/2012 Cr
Commission on Land Purchase
State Bank of India 3236

12/24/2012 Cr

03/12/2013 Cr

Dr

1-Apr-2012 to 31-Mar-2013

State Bank of India 3236

Being difference in opening
balance adjusted.

State Bank of India 3236

Being min balance charges
collected by bank

State Bank of India 3236
Being cash bundles handling
charges collected by bank

State Bank of India 3236

Being min balance charges
collected by bank

(as per details)
10000.00 Dr
10005.00 Cr

being RTGS made towards
Misc Expenses

State Bank of India 3236

Being min balance charges
collected by bank

State Bank of India 3236

Being min balance charges
collected by bank

Closing Balance

Vch Type
Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

2907.00

2907.00

Vch No. Debit
1

1 1000.00

11  408.00

25 714.00

28 5.00

32 230.00

49 550.00

Credit
1312.00

1312.00
1595.00
2907.00
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Bank Statements



